
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) PWR
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 230.0 255.0 10

2 Jordan Andrews Maize High 198.9 250.0 8

3 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 231.0 230.0 6

4 Ty King Council Grove 215.0 215.0 4

5 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 228.9 215.0 2

6 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 235.0 215.0 1

7 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 235.5 215.0 0

8 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 203.0 205.0 0

9 Jace Buchman Council Grove 285.0 205.0 0

10 Liam Cook Maize High 298.3 185.0 0

11 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 221.8 180.0 0

12 Evert Cox Goddard High School 227.6 165.0 0

13 alex lynch st. paul high school 236.0 165.0 0

14 Cody Scott Goddard High School 263.5 165.0 0

15 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 155.0 0

16 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.0 150.0 0

17 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 140.0 0

18 Daniel  Sinclair st. paul high school 215.0 135.0 0

19 Gage Smeeton Remington High School 219.0 130.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jordan Andrews Maize High 198.9 425.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 230.0 405.0 8

3 Ty King Council Grove 215.0 365.0 6

4 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 235.0 345.0 4

5 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 228.9 335.0 2

6 Jace Buchman Council Grove 285.0 335.0 1

7 Liam Cook Maize High 298.3 335.0 0

8 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 231.0 320.0 0

9 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 203.0 300.0 0

10 Cody Scott Goddard High School 263.5 250.0 0

11 alex lynch st. paul high school 236.0 240.0 0

12 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 221.8 235.0 0

13 Gage Smeeton Remington High School 219.0 230.0 0

14 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 225.0 0

15 Daniel  Sinclair st. paul high school 215.0 225.0 0

16 Evert Cox Goddard High School 227.6 190.0 0

17 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.0 0.0 0

18 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 0.0 0

19 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 235.5 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 230.0 225.0 10

2 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 203.0 215.0 8

3 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 235.0 205.0 6

4 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 235.5 205.0 4

5 Liam Cook Maize High 298.3 205.0 2

6 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 228.9 200.0 1

7 Ty King Council Grove 215.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Jace Buchman Council Grove 285.0 160.0 0

9 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 231.0 155.0 0

10 Jordan Andrews Maize High 198.9 150.0 0

11 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 221.8 150.0 0

12 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 145.0 0

13 alex lynch st. paul high school 236.0 140.0 0

14 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.0 135.0 0

15 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 135.0 0

16 Evert Cox Goddard High School 227.6 135.0 0

17 Daniel  Sinclair st. paul high school 215.0 120.0 0

18 Gage Smeeton Remington High School 219.0 120.0 0

19 Cody Scott Goddard High School 263.5 0.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 230.0 885.0

2 Jordan Andrews Maize High 198.9 825.0

3 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 235.0 765.0

4 Ty King Council Grove 215.0 750.0

5 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 203.0 720.0

6 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 231.0 705.0

7 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 228.9 750.0

8 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 235.5 420.0

9 Liam Cook Maize High 298.3 725.0

10 Jace Buchman Council Grove 285.0 700.0

11 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.0 285.0

12 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 510.0

13 Daniel  Sinclair st. paul high school 215.0 480.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 290.0

15 Gage Smeeton Remington High School 219.0 480.0

16 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 221.8 565.0

17 Evert Cox Goddard High School 227.6 490.0

18 alex lynch st. paul high school 236.0 545.0

19 Cody Scott Goddard High School 263.5 415.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Jordan Andrews Maize High 198.9 4.148

16 Kaden Underwood Central Burden 230.0 3.848

23 Jacob Howard Conway Springs High School 203.0 3.547

24 Ty King Council Grove 215.0 3.488

29 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 228.9 3.277

30 Brock Randolph Garden Plain 235.0 3.255

34 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 231.0 3.052

41 Brayden Clinton Goddard High School 221.8 2.547

42 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 207.0 2.464

43 Jace Buchman Council Grove 285.0 2.456

44 Liam Cook Maize High 298.3 2.43

45 alex lynch st. paul high school 236.0 2.309

47 Daniel  Sinclair st. paul high school 215.0 2.233

48 Gage Smeeton Remington High School 219.0 2.192

49 Evert Cox Goddard High School 227.6 2.153

50 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 235.5 1.783

51 Cody Scott Goddard High School 263.5 1.575

53 Hayden Hull Central Burden 205.0 1.39

54 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 1.349


